
WE O'CH - MD VERZY
VERZY 5.10.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Jeanne BADOR
0207HF VervinsO
Omloop : orange
Afstand : 4040m (Hoogteverschil 35m)
Tijd : 1:15:30 (18'41"/km)

6/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jules MAVET 0:38:52
2. Fionnuala ROWE 0:47:03
3. Léo COLLARD 0:47:57

1. 52 00:02:09 198m 10'52"/km
2. 78 00:02:22 00:04:31 209m 11'19"/km
3. 72 00:05:04 00:09:35 381m 13'18"/km
4. 69 00:03:09 00:12:44 147m 21'26"/km
5. 65 00:02:11 00:14:55 129m 16'56"/km
6. 62 00:03:29 00:18:24
7. 63 00:04:43 00:23:07 82m 57'31"/km
8. 62 00:01:25 00:24:32 82m 17'17"/km
9. 85 00:12:13 00:36:45 606m 20'10"/km

10. 82 00:07:28 00:44:13 277m 26'57"/km
11. 94 00:01:32 00:45:45 121m 12'40"/km
12. 93 00:01:29 00:47:14 109m 13'37"/km
13. 81 00:03:24 00:50:38 206m 16'30"/km
14. 50 00:10:22 01:01:00 465m 22'18"/km
15. 56 00:05:49 01:06:49 281m 20'42"/km
16. 43 00:06:23 01:13:12 296m 21'34"/km
17. 100 00:01:40 01:14:52 176m 9'28"/km
18. 999 00:00:38 01:15:30 137m 4'37"/km
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